For Mid-size Theater Presentations
CINEVIEW 6
The show always goes on!
CINEVIEW 6 combines simple operation with the peace of
mind of a durable modular construction for superb reli-
ability and quick lamp and processor exchange.
Superb performance, every time
A unique combination of sealed optics protect the

Weight
Net weight 45 kg / 99 lbs
Order Information
CINEVIEW 6 R9001900
TLD (1.2:1)
manual focus R9840770
TLD (1.6-2.0:1)
motor focus + zoom R9840670
TLD (2.0-2.8:1)
motor focus + zoom R9840680
TLD (2.8-5.0:1)
motor focus + zoom R9840690
TLD(0.8:1)
manual focus R9840900
TLD (5.0:1-8.0:1)
motor focus + zoom R9840910
SDI R9840110
HD-SDI R9840450
Dimensions mm inch
L1 795 31.3
L2 544 21.4
L3 876 34.5